i-tec USB Quick Charge Smart Charger 5 Port 52 W
i-tec USB Quick Charge Smart Charger 5
Port 52 W
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
i-tec USB Quick Charge Smart Charger 5 Port 52 W is an AC USB charger for mobile phones, tablets, GPSs,
powerbanks, music players, cameras and other digital devices. You can charge four devices through four USB-A
outputs and one device through one Quick Charge 3.0 output. You can charge up to 5 USB devices at the same
time. All the DC 5 V / max. 2.4 A USB ports are designed to charge mobile devices requiring a large supply
current quickly and efficiently. In addition, they have special identification circuits for iPad/iPhone and Samsung
phones and tablets.
One big feature of this adapter is the 1x USB-A Quick Charge 3.0 output, which can be used to quick charge
mobile phones supporting this feature*. Quick Charge 3.0 can charge your mobile phone from 0 % to 80 % in
just 35 minutes, which is four times faster than normal charging. Quick Charge 3.0 is also backward compatible
with 2.0 and 1.0 versions in case your mobile phone supports one of these older versions**.
The AC 100-240 V input allows for worldwide use. You can use this USB charger at home, in business centres as
well as in offices.
In case of installation problems, technical issues or improper functionality related to this device,
first check for possible solutions under the FAQ tab.
PRODUCT FEATURES
Input: AC 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz
Output: max. 52 W (4x USB-A: max. 34 W; Quick Charge 3.0: max. 18 W), DC 5 V, max. 2.4 A / port, total
max. 6.8 A
Quick Charge 3.0 output: DC 3.6-12 V (automatic detection), 3 A
iPad/iPhone and Samsung phones and tablets can be charged from any port
Product dimensions: 94 x 61 x 28 mm
Product weight: 209 g
Package dimensions: 150 x 120 x 40 mm
  PACKAGE CONTENT
i-tec Technologies s.r.o. 1/2 https://www.i-tec.cz
i-tec USB QC Smart Charger 5 Port 52 W
Power cable (120 cm)
Manual
SPECIFICATION
Part Number Product Description & EAN
CHARGER5P52WQC i-tec USB Quick Charge Smart Charger 5 Port 52 W
EAN: 8595611702693
Hardware
Ports/Connectors
System Requirements
Operating system Windows 10 - Automatic installation of OS drivers. Other operating
systems - manual driver installation. Firmware updates automatically.
Other features
Colour Black
Housing Material Plastic
Product Dimensions 94 x 61 x 28 mm
Product Weight 209 g
Package Weight
Packaging Dimensions (LxWxH) 150 x 120 x 40 mm
Support
Warranty period 2 years
Technical support lifetime
Package contents
For further information regarding setup or for answers to FAQ’s, please visit our website i-tec.cz. Specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Updated 13.11.2018
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
i-tec Technologies s.r.o. 2/2 https://www.i-tec.cz